
Odom Cue Road Leg

0.0 R Broad/Government 1.1

1.1 R Parker 0.2

1.3 L Darbytown 3.5

4.8 L Miller 1.6

6.4 R 600 Charles City 2.3

8.7 L Beulah 0.9

9.6 R Portugee 2.3

11.9 L Memorial 0.9

12.8 R Technology 2.5

15.3 L Portugee 1.1

16.4 R Elko 1.8

18.2 BR 600 Charles City 1.3

19.5 L Horizon Store Stop 0.0

19.5 L Charles City 0.1

19.6 Cont Darbytown 2.9

22.5 L Yahley Mill 1.6

24.1 R Long Bridge 0.8

24.9 R Route 5 0.4

25.3 L Kingsland 4.1

29.4 R Hoke Brady 1.9

31.3 R Battlefield 2.4

33.7 L Mill  0.7

34.4 X Osborne 0.6

35.0 Cont Mill b/c Wilton 1.5

36.5 S Osborne 1.8

38.3 S Route 5 0.7

39.0 R New Osborne 0.8

39.8 Cont b/c Newton 0.3

40.1 Cont b/c Hatcher 0.1

40.2 L Williamsburg 1.1

41.3 R Route 5/Main St 0.4

41.7 R 25th Street 0.1

41.8 R Franklin Street 0.3

42.1 L 29th Street 0.2

42.3 R Broad Street 0.3

42.6 R Chimborazo Park End

Key: BL=bear left; BR=bear right; 

C=continue; S=Straight; X=Cross

Mile Cue Road Leg

19.5 R 604 Warriner 5.1

24.6 L 106 Roxbury Rd 2.1

26.7 L 603 Old Union 2.1

28.8 L Charles City 2.3

31.1 C b/c Darbytown 2.9

34.0 L Yahley Mill 1.6

35.6 R Long Bridge 0.8

36.4 R Route 5 0.4

36.8 L Kingsland 4.1

40.9 R Hoke Brady 1.9

42.8 R Battlefield 2.4

45.2 L Mill 0.7

45.9 X Osborne 0.6

46.5 C Mill b/c Wilton 1.5

48.0 S Osborne 1.8

49.8 S Route 5 0.7

50.5 R New Osborne 0.8

51.3 C b/c Newton 0.3

51.6 C b/c Hatcher 0.1

51.7 L Williamsburg 1.1

52.8 R Route 5/Main St 0.4

53.2 R 25th Seet 0.1

53.3 R Franklin St 0.3

53.6 l 29th St 0.2

53.8 R Broad St 0.3

54.1 R Chimborazo Park End

Key:  C = Continue  S = Straight  X = Cross

 
Chimborazo Challenge 
43 and 54 Mile Options 

 
The 43 mile option cues are in the left column.  The 54 mile option follows the left column to Horizon store 
then moves to the right column to finish. 
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